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1\ [KIE 9% 5,455 2,777 2,678 — — 258.7
2[A] 144F 1,126 5,445 2,732 2,713 A10  A0.2 4.8 258.2
3E] [BEFN 54 1,139 5,575 2,814 2,761 130 2.4 4.9 264.3
41m] 104F 1,449 17,020 3,647 3,373 1,445 25.9 4.8 332.9
50H] 154F 1,675 8,082 4,137 3,945 1,062 15.1 4.8 383.2
61H] 224 2,294 10,898 5,369 5,529 2,816 34.8 4.8 516.7
71A] 254 2,423 12,040 5,928 6,112 1,142 10.5 5.0 570.9
81a] 304 2,739 13,695 6,661 7,034 1,655 13.7 5.0 649.4
9[m] 354 4,045 18,577 9,305 9,272 4,882 35.6 4.6 880.8
10[=] 404 5,864 24,473 12,283 12,190 5,896 31.7 4.2 1,160.4
11=] 455 8,615 33,634 16,675 16,959 9,161 37.4 3.9 1,594.8
12[1] 504 11,665 44,061 22,283 21,778 10,427 31.0 3.8 2,089.2
13=] 554 15,388 53,151 26,418 26,733 9,090 20.6 3.5 2,520.2
14[7] 604 17,095 57,415 28,323 29,092 4,264 8.0 3.4 2,722.4
15E] [FERk 24 20,870 65,675 32,384 33,291 8,260 14.4 3.1 3,127.4
16[] T4 23,616 70,073 34,329 35,744 4,398 6.7 3.0 3,336.8
17[1] 124F 26,671 75,066 36,789 38,277 4,993 7.1 2.8 3,571.2
18[m] 174E 28,899 78,394 38,374 40,020 3,328 4.4 2.7 3,729.5
19[#] 224 31,009 81,140 39,681 41,459 2,746 3.5 2.6 3,858.3
20[a] 274 31,806 80,787 39,251 41,536 A 353 A 0.4 2.5 3,841.5
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